SCHOOL FEE (2021-2022)

Fee Structure

1Term | 2nd Term| 3rd Term 4th Term 5th Term
Class : Novembe Total
April July  [September ; January
Class 1to 5 Activity Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amalgamated Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0
Development Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0
Laboratory Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0
Late Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Library Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sports and Games 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tuition Fee 1650 1650 1650 1650 1650 8250
Total 1650 1650 1650 1650 1650 8250
Class 11-A Activity Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amalgamated Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0
Late Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Library Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sports and Games 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tuition Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 25000
Total 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 25000
Class 11-B Activity Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amalgamated Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0
Late Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Library Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Science Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sports and Games 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tuition Fee 5350 5350 5350 5350 5350 26750
Total 5350 5350 5350 5350 5350 26750
Class 11-C Activity Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amalgamated Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0
Laboratory Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0
Late Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Science Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sports and Games 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tuition Fee 5450 5450 5450 5450 5450 27250
Total 5450 5450 5450 5450 5450 27250
Class 12-A Activity Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amalgamated Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0
Late Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Library Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sports and Games 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tuition Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 25000
Total 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 25000




Class 12-B

Activity Fee

Amalgamated Fund

Late Fee

Library Fee

Science Fee

Sports and Games
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Tuition Fee
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Total

5350
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Class 12-C

Activity Fee

Amalgamated Fund

Late Fee

Library Fee

Science Fee

Sports and Games
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Tuition Fee

5450

5450

5450

5450

5450

27250

Total

5450

5450

5450

5450

5450

27250

Class6to 8

Activity Fee

Amalgamated Fund

Development Fees

Laboratory Fees

Late Fee

Library Fee

Sports and Games
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Tuition Fee

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

11000

Total

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

11000

Class 9th and 1d

Activity Fee

Amalgamated Fund

Development Fees

Laboratory Fees

Late Fee

Library Fee

Sports and Games

O|O|O|O|O|O|O

O|IQ|OIO|O|O|O

=l l=l=l(=l[=]l[=][=)

=l l=l(=l(=l[=]l[=][=)

=l l=l=l(=l[=]l[=]1[=)

=l (=l[=l[=l[=1[=]1[=]

Tuition Fee

2530
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12650

Total
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KG section

Activity Fee

Amalgamated Fund

Development Fees

Late Fee

Sports and Games
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Tuition Fee

1270
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6350

Total

1270
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1270

6350




