## SCHOOL FEE (2021-2022)

## Fee Structure

Class		1 Term April	2nd Term July	3rd Term September	4th Term Novembe r	5th Term January	Total
Class 1 to 5	Activity Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Amalgamated Fund	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Development Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Laboratory Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Late Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Library Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sports and Games	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Tuition Fee	1650	1650	1650	1650	1650	8250
	Total	1650	1650	1650	1650	1650	8250
Class 11-A	Activity Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Amalgamated Fund	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Late Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Library Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sports and Games	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Tuition Fee	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	25000
	Total	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	25000
Class 11-B	Activity Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Amalgamated Fund	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Late Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Library Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Science Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sports and Games	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Tuition Fee	5350	5350	5350	5350	5350	26750
	Total	5350	5350		5350	5350	26750
Class 11-C	Activity Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Amalgamated Fund	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Laboratory Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Late Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Science Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sports and Games	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Tuition Fee	5450	5450	5450	5450	5450	27250
	Total	5450	5450	5450	5450	5450	27250
Class 12-A	Activity Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Amalgamated Fund	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Late Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Library Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sports and Games	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Tuition Fee	5000		5000		5000	25000
	Total	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	25000

Class 12-B	Activity Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Amalgamated Fund	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Late Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Library Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Science Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sports and Games	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Tuition Fee	5350	5350	5350	5350	5350	26750
	Total	5350	5350	5350	5350	5350	26750
Class 12-C	Activity Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Amalgamated Fund	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Late Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Library Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Science Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sports and Games	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Tuition Fee	5450	5450	5450	5450	5450	27250
	Total	5450	5450	5450	5450	5450	27250
Class 6 to 8	Activity Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Amalgamated Fund	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Development Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Laboratory Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Late Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Library Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sports and Games	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Tuition Fee	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	11000
	Total	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	11000
Class 9th and	10 Activity Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Amalgamated Fund	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Development Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Laboratory Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Late Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Library Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sports and Games	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Tuition Fee	2530	2530	2530	2530	2530	12650
	Total	2530	2530	2530	2530	2530	12650
KG section	Activity Fee	0	0	0	0		0
	Amalgamated Fund	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Development Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Late Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sports and Games	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Tuition Fee	1270	1270	1270	1270	1270	6350
	Total	1270	1270	1270	1270	1270	6350